








BUI, KIEM

 Night Moves Rating
Race-
to

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total

Salas-Bonilla, Bethsabe (1055612) 39

Burns, Will (1055532) 32

Saxenian, Adam (1045427) 49

Bui, Kiem (1045354) 41

Estrada, Hannibal (1045350) 45

 Chalk is Cheap Rating
Race-
to

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total

Mahler, Winston (1061798) 40

Mahler, Sebastian (1061797) 63

Corcoran, Conner (1056070) 30

Bissitt, Colby (1040906) 35

Urmy, Ken (831786) 53

Visitor: Night Moves Home: Chalk is Cheap

Set Rating Race To Score Margin Add-On Bonus Total Set Rating Race To Score Margin Add-On Bonus Total

1 337 34 39 0 0 100 100 1 380 39 40 0 0 0 40

2 474 49 32 0 0 0 32 2 482 51 63 17 34 100 134

3 452 48 49 13 26 100 126 3 422 43 30 0 0 0 30

4 302 30 41 0 0 100 100 4 341 34 35 0 0 0 35

5 418 42 45 0 0 0 45 5 443 47 53 0 0 100 100

Rating Total: 1983 Sets Total: 403 Rating Total: 2068 Sets Total: 339

Penalty 0 Penalty 0

Operator Bonus/Penalty: 0 Match Total: 403 Operator Bonus/Penalty: 0 Match Total: 339

337 34 6 14 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

474 49 6 6 5 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

452 48 7 14 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

302 30 6 14 7 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

418 42 4 14 6 14 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

380 39 14 6 14 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

482 51 14 14 14 7 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

422 43 14 4 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

341 34 14 2 14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

443 47 14 4 14 7 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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BUI, KIEM

 Night Moves Rating
Race-
to

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total

Bui, Kiem (1045354) 36

Lam, Bryan (1055614) 54

Estrada, Hannibal (1045350) 44

Salas-Bonilla, Bethsabe (1055612) 27

Rangel, Mariah (1055610) 36

 Chalk is Cheap Rating
Race-
to

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total

Bissitt, Colby (1040906) 35

Urmy, Ken (831786) 53

Corcoran, Conner (1056070) 24

Mahler, Winston (1061798) 46

Lupin, Christopher (1045343) 35

Visitor: Night Moves Home: Chalk is Cheap

Set Rating Race To Score Margin Add-On Bonus Total Set Rating Race To Score Margin Add-On Bonus Total

1 302 30 36 0 0 100 100 1 341 34 35 0 0 0 35

2 468 50 54 0 0 0 54 2 443 45 53 0 0 100 100

3 418 43 44 20 40 100 140 3 422 44 24 0 0 0 24

4 337 34 27 0 0 0 27 4 380 39 46 7 14 100 114

5 255 25 36 4 8 100 108 5 395 39 35 0 0 0 35

Rating Total: 1780 Sets Total: 429 Rating Total: 1981 Sets Total: 308

Penalty 0 Penalty 0

Operator Bonus/Penalty: 0 Match Total: 429 Operator Bonus/Penalty: 0 Match Total: 308

302 30 4 14 4 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

468 50 14 14 14 4 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

418 43 14 14 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

337 34 5 14 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

255 25 14 5 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

341 34 14 3 14 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

443 45 3 3 5 14 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

422 44 3 2 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

380 39 14 4 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

395 39 3 14 14 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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BATTEAUX, ROBERT

 Lady & the Champs Rating
Race-
to

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total

Huynh, Dat (1062299) 42

Griswold, Justin (1045353) 41

Wilson, Larry (1061631) 33

Rodriguez, Daniel (1062301) 48

Alali, Eboo (1065596) 37

 Lucky 7 Rating
Race-
to

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total

Bissen, Nicholas (1062679) 10

Marmolejo, Gilberto (1065597) 36

Kelley, Gabriel (1045349) 62

Cisneros, John (1065098) 27

Batteaux, Robert (1055527) 61

Visitor: Lady & the Champs Home: Lucky 7

Set Rating Race To Score Margin Add-On Bonus Total Set Rating Race To Score Margin Add-On Bonus Total

1 346 35 42 27 54 100 154 1 365 37 10 0 0 0 10

2 364 37 41 0 0 100 100 2 345 35 36 0 0 0 36

3 346 31 33 0 0 0 33 3 506 56 62 0 0 100 100

4 427 45 48 16 32 100 132 4 415 43 27 0 0 0 27

5 600 67 37 0 0 0 37 5 544 52 61 30 60 100 160

Rating Total: 2083 Sets Total: 456 Rating Total: 2175 Sets Total: 333

Penalty 0 Penalty 0

Operator Bonus/Penalty: 123 Match Total: 579 Operator Bonus/Penalty: 0 Match Total: 333

346 35 14 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

364 37 14 7 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

346 31 4 5 14 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

427 45 14 14 14 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

600 67 7 2 7 14 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

365 37 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

345 35 4 14 14 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

506 56 14 14 6 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

415 43 5 3 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

544 52 14 14 14 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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BATTEAUX, ROBERT

 Lady & the Champs Rating
Race-
to

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total

Rodriguez, Daniel (1062301) 37

Harris, Andrea (1062302) 23

Alali, Eboo (1065596) 52

Huynh, Dat (1062299) 34

Griswold, Justin (1045353) 37

 Lucky 7 Rating
Race-
to

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total

Baisden, Jacob (1055529) 50

Cisneros, John (1065098) 46

Batteaux, Robert (1055527) 52

Wong, Matthew (1058725) 19

Bissen, Nicholas (1062679) 34

Visitor: Lady & the Champs Home: Lucky 7

Set Rating Race To Score Margin Add-On Bonus Total Set Rating Race To Score Margin Add-On Bonus Total

1 427 44 37 0 0 0 37 1 447 47 50 7 14 100 114

2 373 37 23 0 0 0 23 2 415 43 46 14 28 100 128

3 600 67 52 0 0 0 52 3 544 52 52 15 30 100 130

4 346 34 34 9 18 100 118 4 283 28 19 0 0 0 19

5 364 37 37 3 6 100 106 5 365 37 34 0 0 0 34

Rating Total: 2110 Sets Total: 336 Rating Total: 2054 Sets Total: 425

Penalty 0 Penalty 0

Operator Bonus/Penalty: 0 Match Total: 336 Operator Bonus/Penalty: 0 Match Total: 425

427 44 14 14 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

373 37 3 1 14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

600 67 14 14 4 14 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

346 34 14 WZ 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

364 37 5 14 14 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

447 47 2 6 WZ 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

415 43 14 14 4 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

544 52 2 3 14 5 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

283 28 5 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

365 37 14 3 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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TRIEU, PEARL CANO, PHILIP

 Shot for Shot Rating
Race-
to

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total

Greene, Sasha (1055517) 40

Chen, Xiaopeng (1055531) 25

Ponce, Alfredo (1045337) 59

Rosas, Phillip (1060930) 62

Kwok, Wilson (1056926) 49

 Break and Juan Rating
Race-
to

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total

Patel, Nancy (1060934) 41

Armendariz, Oscar (1060933) 35

Gardea, Daniel (1045430) 58

Cano, Philip (1045359) 33

Le, Rene (1045361) 30

Visitor: Shot for Shot Home: Break and Juan

Set Rating Race To Score Margin Add-On Bonus Total Set Rating Race To Score Margin Add-On Bonus Total

1 372 37 40 1 2 100 102 1 402 42 41 0 0 0 41

2 299 29 25 0 0 0 25 2 330 33 35 4 8 100 108

3 504 52 59 0 0 100 100 3 517 55 58 0 0 0 58

4 479 51 62 14 28 100 128 4 458 47 33 0 0 0 33

5 380 39 49 0 0 100 100 5 305 30 30 0 0 0 30

Rating Total: 2034 Sets Total: 455 Rating Total: 2012 Sets Total: 270

Penalty 0 Penalty 0

Operator Bonus/Penalty: 0 Match Total: 455 Operator Bonus/Penalty: 0 Match Total: 270

372 37 7 14 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

299 29 6 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

504 52 14 14 5 5 7 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

479 51 6 14 14 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

380 39 7 14 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

402 42 14 7 14 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

330 33 14 14 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

517 55 7 4 14 14 14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

458 47 14 5 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

305 30 14 6 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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TRIEU, PEARL CANO, PHILIP

 Shot for Shot Rating
Race-
to

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total

Rosas, Phillip (1060930) 36

Ponce, Alfredo (1045337) 52

Greene, Sasha (1055517) 49

Kwok, Wilson (1056926) 35

Chen, Xiaopeng (1055531) 32

 Break and Juan Rating
Race-
to

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total

Cano, Philip (1045359) 57

Gardea, Daniel (1045430) 38

Patel, Nancy (1060934) 40

Armendariz, Oscar (1060933) 35

Le, Rene (1045361) 22

Visitor: Shot for Shot Home: Break and Juan

Set Rating Race To Score Margin Add-On Bonus Total Set Rating Race To Score Margin Add-On Bonus Total

1 479 51 36 0 0 0 36 1 458 47 57 15 30 100 130

2 504 52 52 17 34 100 134 2 517 55 38 0 0 0 38

3 372 37 49 2 4 100 104 3 402 42 40 0 0 0 40

4 380 39 35 0 0 0 35 4 330 33 35 4 8 100 108

5 299 29 32 8 16 100 116 5 305 30 22 0 0 0 22

Rating Total: 2034 Sets Total: 425 Rating Total: 2012 Sets Total: 338

Penalty 0 Penalty 0

Operator Bonus/Penalty: 0 Match Total: 425 Operator Bonus/Penalty: 0 Match Total: 338

479 51 1 3 0 WZ 14 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

504 52 14 14 7 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

372 37 14 4 3 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

380 39 14 5 2 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

299 29 14 14 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

458 47 14 14 WZ 0 1 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

517 55 1 3 14 14 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

402 42 6 14 14 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

330 33 2 14 14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

305 30 4 4 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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CAMOCARDI, CRISTINA GARCIA, MATTHEW

 Tuff Break Rating
Race-
to

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total

Gomez, Anthony (1061336) 69

Marroquin, Jose (857028) 53

Urdiales, Richard (1061340) 48

Garcia, Matthew (1043175) 39

Cortez, Aide (1061337) 49

 Spooky Action Rating
Race-
to

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total

Jenkins, Kyle (1055230) 47

Camocardi, Cristina (1045344) 48

Camocardi, Bruno (1045340) 27

Grams, Doug (563266) 40

Hernandez, Helen (1055519) 30

Visitor: Tuff Break Home: Spooky Action

Set Rating Race To Score Margin Add-On Bonus Total Set Rating Race To Score Margin Add-On Bonus Total

1 518 56 69 1 2 100 102 1 482 48 47 0 0 0 47

2 472 51 53 0 0 0 53 2 421 42 48 0 0 100 100

3 448 48 48 13 26 100 126 3 398 40 27 0 0 0 27

4 416 36 39 25 50 100 150 4 568 65 40 0 0 0 40

5 374 37 49 0 0 100 100 5 279 27 30 0 0 0 30

Rating Total: 2228 Sets Total: 531 Rating Total: 2148 Sets Total: 244

Penalty 0 Penalty 0

Operator Bonus/Penalty: 0 Match Total: 531 Operator Bonus/Penalty: 0 Match Total: 244

518 56 14 7 14 6 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

472 51 6 14 14 14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

448 48 14 14 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

416 36 4 14 14 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

374 37 14 14 7 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

482 48 6 14 5 14 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

421 42 14 7 6 7 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

398 40 5 6 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

568 65 14 7 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

279 27 6 5 14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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CAMOCARDI, CRISTINA GARCIA, MATTHEW

 Tuff Break Rating
Race-
to

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total

Urdiales, Richard (1061340) 59

Cortez, Aide (1061337) 22

Garcia, Matthew (1043175) 36

Salazar, Esias (1061425) 57

Gomez, Anthony (1061336) 59

 Spooky Action Rating
Race-
to

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total

Riley, Joshua (1056925) 20

Reid, Lisa (934790) 33

Grams, Doug (563266) 47

Jenkins, Kyle (1055230) 50

Hernandez, Raymil (1055518) 27

Visitor: Tuff Break Home: Spooky Action

Set Rating Race To Score Margin Add-On Bonus Total Set Rating Race To Score Margin Add-On Bonus Total

1 448 48 59 19 38 100 138 1 393 39 20 0 0 0 20

2 374 38 22 0 0 0 22 2 317 31 33 16 32 100 132

3 416 36 36 18 36 100 136 3 568 65 47 0 0 0 47

4 490 51 57 0 0 100 100 4 482 50 50 0 0 0 50

5 518 58 59 8 16 100 116 5 386 35 27 0 0 0 27

Rating Total: 2246 Sets Total: 512 Rating Total: 2146 Sets Total: 276

Penalty 0 Penalty 0

Operator Bonus/Penalty: 0 Match Total: 512 Operator Bonus/Penalty: 0 Match Total: 276

448 48 14 14 14 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

374 38 5 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

416 36 0 6 14 2 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

490 51 1 14 7 14 7 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

518 58 14 14 3 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

393 39 1 1 1 14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

317 31 14 14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

568 65 WZ 14 3 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

482 50 14 4 14 1 14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

386 35 4 4 14 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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